



CASE COLLECTION FORM (Version 5.0)

Items Assign			Assigned to Date	To be completed by date	Submitted On date	Grade	HOD Engg. Signature				
File F	Received By			NA	NA						
Surve	ЭУ	DHPV	4AC								
repa	aration			1	V 2						
	A - Very Good,	B - Satisfac	ctory, C - A	Average, D -	Poor, E - Extre	emely Poor		Market survey for easurement is no			
	. unprepared du ason	repre	sentative oogle Map	photo not ta not taken, [grapns not cir ken, □ Owner □ Survey sumn	owner repre	sentative signifiled	leasurement is no Owner or owner gnature not taken			
y th	se File is returne e preparer - HOI j. comment & ature	Surve	yor. Repo	rt preparer to	curvey hence a collect the mi ey. Survey has	ssing informati	1011 011 1110	with warning to wn.			
WAY:				GENERA	L DETAILS						
1.	Proposal/ Work Ref. No.	Order or		VIS (20	24-25)	1-PC30		1-370			
2.	Type of Service		☐ Valua	☐ Valuation Report, ☐ Construction cost estimate, ☐ Cost vetting certificate ☐ Other CE Certificates, ☐ TEV Report, ☐ LIE							
3.	Type of custome	er	Bank	□ Bank □ PSU □ NBFC □ Corporate □ Company □ Private client □ Direct client through							
4.	Bank/ Fl/ Organ Name & Addres			,	GE CHI						
			cer/ Name			ct Number	Email Id				
5.	Case Allotment	Officer/		Name	Contac	ot Number					
5.	Case Allotment Fees paying par		ROST	IMI	790	533786	rosi	ini noman			
5.6.					790	533786	rosi				
	Fees paying par		□ Ca	PATIC	790	Case f	YOSI S OSE or exiting ac	ini.nomdo			
6.	Fees paying par Case Type	ty Details	□ Ca	PATIC PATIC ase for Fresh	79 c	Case f	YOSI S OSE or exiting ac	on normal			

11. I agree to pay the amount mentio on Valuer firm to distort any facts vested interest and to benefit any. Customer Signature:	9. Documents received from 10. Special Instructions if	8. Documents Received (Any one ownership document and approved site plant map is must) 5	 Preferred time of survey 	site for the site survey			3. Owner/ Applicant Details N715. HOTEC	2. Purpose of Valuation/ Assignment		
l agree to pay the amount mentioned above for the preparation of Valuation Report. I agree that I'll not put pressure vested integral and to benefit any individual or organization by any means illegitimately.	BANCER	1. Ownership Documents: □-8ale Deed, □ Pov □ Registered Will, □ Relinquishment Deed, □ Pov □ Conveyance Deed, □ Allotment Letter, □ Power □ Cizra Map, □ Approved Map, □ Site For Utility Bills: □ Electricity Bill & payment received preceipt, □ House Tax demand & payment received Any Other document: □ CLU, □ TIR Report, □ Old Valuation Report	Date 29/08/24 Time 6:00	Name Contact Number タカロングレン かりた タフロング かり クラロング かり の の の の の の の の の の の の の の の の の の	BUTENESS PARK, SP.NO. 256,257 CTS 5244 JSES6	J MOSHLOOS	Name Contact Number Email Id Contact Number Email Id OTHSON POTOTO 9702344395 2900, 1000	t for creating new collateral mortgage k, □ Distress sale for NPA A/c ☐ Capital Gains Wealth Tax purpose /alue Assessment	COMMERCIAL PROJERTY &	EN SE COMPLIANCE O

	FILE RECEIVER CASE COLLECTION PROC	ESS COM	PLIANCE CHECKLIST
	(To be filled by Sur	veyor)	
A	- Comit Comments	STATUS	APPROVER SIGNATURE
1	Is Case collection Form properly filled by Receiver?		REMARKS IN CASE OF ANY (X
1	Is purpose of the assignment understood clearly by	-	The second secon
2.	the receiver?		
3.	Has receiver checked if this is a new case or existing case of the Bank?	9_	
1.	Has receiver fixed the fees with the manager/ client and sent quotation properly or have taken approval of the work over email?	2	
	Has receiver taken proper Work Order/ Email/ CESA form formality?		
).	In case of private case or for fresh case 50% advance is received?		
,	Is document checklist email sent to the customer?	<u></u>	
	Has the received documents is having 'documents provided by stamp'?	1	

IMPORTANT INSTRUCTIONS TO SURVEYOR

1.	Please fill the above compliance checklist before moving for the survey.
2.	the the current if you do not be a suments
3.	For Vegent Plot/ Land - Cizra Man/ Master/ Zonal/ Site Plan is must to identify the Field For
J.	A griguiture or converted land from adriculture - Mutation documents, obtaining
4.	Contracting the decliments of the annual which needs to the Sulveyou.
5.	Area Boundarios mentioned in the ownership (10)(11) [11] Will bold in
0.	
	shove fields from the ownership documents then please contact the ownership
	. Il assess for the difference
6.	Confirm ongoing property rates in the subject location through public domain, property sites and
37.13	to the show you the available properties in that area GUIIIU your survey.
7.	Identify the Property clearly by matching the boundaries and area mentioned in the property
(0.2)	naners
8.	Do sample physical or google measurements of the property.
9.	PHOTOGRAPH INSTRUCTIONS:
	a. Take owner/ representative photograph along with the property.
	b. Take your selfie along with the property and the owner/ representative.
	c. Take full scale photo of the property with gate.
	d. Take photo of the property along with abutting road, towards left, right and center.
	e. Take multiple photos of inside-out of the property.
	f Take nearby photographs of the Property.
	g. Take a short video to cover property and neighborhood.
10.	Take Google Man location
11.	Check main road name & width and approach road width and distance of property from main road.
12.	Check Jurisdiction Municipal Limits & Ward Name.
13.	Fill each column of survey form diligently in detail and tick the appropriate option clearly.
14.	Check any defects or negativity in the property and comment in detail on survey form.
15.	Do extensive market rate enquiries and confirm for any recent past transactions.
16.	In case customer appears to be providing misleading information to you or trying to influence you by
0000	money or cash then immediately report to the Management & Bank.

S	SURVEY PROCESS COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST	
30	(To be submitted by Surveyor with each Survey)	
30	(To be submitted by Surveyor with each Survey) APLIANCE CHECKLIST POINTS APPLIANCE proper properly documents to carry out the survey.	STATUS
70	Ground take proper property documents to carry out the survey?	9
1	gyou take properly studied & highlighted Owner/ Area/ Power to the property	E
Bris the man	So the property studied & highlighted Owner/ Area/ Boundaries in the property documents with bold florescent before moving for the survey? Area/ Boundaries in the property documents with bold florescent before moving for the survey?	
	Did you check prominent landmark nearby the subject property and mentioned in the survey	
	form? Did you identified the Property clearly by matching the boundaries and area mentioned in the property papers?	
	Did you check if property is merged with any other property or it is an independent	
5.	property	
	Did you checked the flat size with eye estimation or based as a float rooms?	0
6.	Did you check for any construction violations in the flat?	
7.	Did you check municipal limits/ jurisdiction/ ward?	
8.	Did you take Google Map location and shared it to Maps whatsapp group?	
9.	Did you check society reputation?	
0.	Have you taken property full scale photograph with gate?	
1.	Have you taken owner/ representative photograph with gate?	
2.	Have you taken your selfie with the property along with owner/ representative?	
3.	Have you taken photograph of the society along with owner/ representative?	
4.	Have you taken photograph of the society gate along with abutting road and towards left and right of the property?	
5.	Have you taken multiple photographs of the property from inside-out?	
6.	Did you check nearby development and whereabouts and commented on survey form?	
7.	Did you check any defects or negativity in the society & flat in terms of location, legality, disputes, marketability, salability, etc. and commented on survey form in detail?	
8.	Have you filled all the columns of survey form including survey summary sheet properly?	
9.	Have you taken self-attested documents from owner/ representative and stamped "documents provided by stamp"?	
).	Did you check any defects or negativity in the property in terms of location, legality, disputes, marketability, salability, etc. and commented on survey form in detail?	
	Have you confirmed any recent past transactions during market enquiries and	
	enquired property rates locally very rigorously?	
	Did you take signatures of the owner/ representative on undertaking and survey summary sheet?	

For File No.	VN(2024-25)-P(320-281-370
Surveyor Name	DIADMAC DI-21
Signature	
Date	29/08/24

MULTI STO	RIED FLATS SURVEY	FORM
ate of implementation: 09.02.2017	Date of Revision: 04.01 2018	B I I start Poulsian or
P(3°0-381-310) le No. RKA/DNCR//	Date of Revision: 04.01.2018	B Latest Revision: 31.10.

	Date of implementation: 0	(Version 5.0) 09.02.2017 Date of Revision: 04.01.2018 Latest Revision: 31.10.
		Date: 99/08/24 Time: 4:00 Time: 4:00
1	. Name of the Surveyor	OHD WAC
2.	Property shown by	☐ Owner, ☐ Representative, ☐ No one was available, ☐ Property is
		locked, survey could not be done from inside
		Name Contact No.
3.	Survey Type	Full survey (inside-out with measurements & photographs)
		☐ Half Survey (Measurements from outside & photographs)
4.	Reason for Half survey or o photographs taken	property \(\subseteq \text{NPA property so couldn't be surveyed completely} \)
5.	How Property is Identified	□ From schedule of the properties mentioned in the deed, □ From name plate displayed on the property, □ Identified by the owner, owner representative, □ Enquired from nearby people, □ Identification of the property could not be done, □ Survey was not done
6.	Property Measurement	☐ Self-measured, ☐ Sample measurement only, ☐ No measurement
7.	Purpose of Valuation	□ Value assessment of the asset for creating collateral mortgage, □ Periodic Re-Valuation for Bank, □ Distress sale for NPA A/c., □ For DRT Recovery purpose, □ Capital Gains Wealth Tax purpose □ Partition purpose, □ General Value Assessment
8.	Type of Loan	☐ Housing Loan, ☐ Housing Take Over Loan, ☐ Home Improvement Loan, ☐ Loan against Property, ☐ Construction Loan, ☐ Educational Loan, ☐ Car Loan, ☐ Project Loan, ☐ Term Loan, ☐ CC Limit
.	Loan Amount	enhancement, □ Cash Credit Limit, □ Industrial Loan, □ NA
50	= CO. / MINOUIL	

	OWNERSHIP DETAILS
Legal Owner Name/s	MIS. HOTEC SOUTHSOM PUT.CTT
Property Purchaser Name	TOTEL SOUTHSON PUT CTC
Property Address under Valuation	G2 DG3 GROUND FOUR MANROTION
Present Residence Address of the	BUILDER PARIC, CHATICOPAR.
Owner/ Purchaser	THE OPAR.

Page 6 of 12



Si	& Little Manualion	U Free F	lold, □ Leas	a Hold		laca) I britania de la companya de l	and the same of the same of the same of						
/	8/8	LOCAT	ION DETAI				TAME IN CO.						
A '	Had	North		Courts	F	East West							
	with paper	ENTRY	ENTRY MOTH				HINCH						
	form it with nearby people)		PC	OPP	CM	1	Cir						
2 5	property Facing	 □ East Facing, □ North Facing, □ West Facing, □ South Facing. □ North-East Facing, □ South-West Facing, □ South-East Facing. □ North-West Facing. 											
	Landmark	WEAR	JASI	IMAN	TRFI	MEI	47F	THO					
3.	Ward Name/ No.												
5.	Zone Name		_				n	roperty					
	Main Road Name & Width	Nan		55.00	idth		e from p	operty					
N	MABRI- DORA ROAD	TICAKI	POAD	260	n	IK	217						
7.	Approach Road Name & Width	TTAL	200	00	1000			1 Mithin					
8.	Location consideration of the	TICAK ROAD - 1000 ☐ Within Main city, ☐ Within Good Urban developed Area, ☐ Within developing area, ☐ Highly posh locality, ☐ Very Good, ☐ Good,											
0.	Society	developing are	2 D Highly	noch loca	lity. 🗆 Ver	y Good, L	J 000a,						
		☐ Ordinary, ☐ In interiors, ☐ Remote area, ☐ Backward, ☐ Average, ☐ Poor											
	(the Flot	☐ Park Facing			Poad Facil	na. 🗆 En	trance No	orth-East					
9.	Location of the Flat	Facing, Sur	g, ⊔ Pool F	acing, \Box	Noau i do	5,	ADDA COLO	20					
40	Characteristics of the Locality	☐ Urban deve	loped D Ur	han develo	pping, S	emi Urba	n, 🗆 Rura	al,					
10.	Glaractoriones .	14.0-14.00 Value 100											
44	Proximity to civic amenities	School	□ Backward, □ Industrial, □ Institutional School Hospital Market Metro Railw										
11.	Proximity to civic amount	500m	300m					16 KM					
12.	Any new Development in	01-											
12.	surrounding area	YE.	J.,										
13.	Jurisdiction limits	☐ Nagar Nigar	m. \square Nagar	Panchava	at. Gram	Pancha	yat,						
10.	MICOM	☐ Nagar Palik											
								KNAD A					
14.	Jurisdiction Development	□ DDA, □ GD	DA, □ NOID	A, ⊔ GNII	JA, ∐ YEI	DA, ∐ H	UDA, □ I	KIVIDA,					
	Authority Name	☐ MDDA, ☐ A	any other De	velopmen	t Authority	:							
	VUC C V2	☐ Area not wit	hin any dev	elopment	authority li	mits							
15.	Municipal Corporation Name	□ NDMC, □ S	DMC, □ EE	MC, □ G	haziabad	Municipal	Corpora	tion,					
	MCGM	☐ Gurgaon Mu	unicipal Cor	ooration, [☐ Faridaba	ad Munici	ipal Corpo	oration,					
~1	MICIPAC PORATION GREATER MOME	☐ Kolkata Mur	nicipal Corp	oration, 🗆	Dehradur	n Municip	al Corpor	ation,					
		- •	2										
OR	PORATTO.	□ Area not with	nin any mur	icipal limit	s, \square Any	other Mu	nicipal Co	orporation					

Page 7 of 12

	PHYDICAL DETAILS
Country Built up A/est	Covered Area Floor Area Super Area
the heading old whitch	As per Map As per sa
Are thousacturies matched	CI Yes, C No
is independent access available to the property?	sharing of other adjoining property, No clear access is available, Access is available, Access is closed due to dispute
is the property merged or colluded with any other property	CHES MERCE NO
Construction Status	☐ Built-up property in use, ☐ Under construction, ☐ Construction not started
Total Number of Floors in the Building	B+ 4+ 5.
Floor on which Flat is situated	GROUND FOOR
Type of Flat	COMMERCIPE
Age of Building/ Recent Improvements done	16 HKZ
Type of Group Housing Society	☐ High End, ☐ Normal, ☐ Affordable Group Housing
Appearance/ Condition of the Building	Internal - ☐ Excellent, ☐ Very Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Ordinary, ☐ Average, ☐ Poor ☐ Under construction, ☐ No construction, ☐ No Survey External - ☐ Excellent, ☐ Very Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Ordinary, ☐ Average, ☐ Poor ☐ Under construction, ☐ No construction
Maintenance of the Building	☐ Very Good, ☐ Average, ☐ Poor
Fixed Wooden Work	☐ Excellent, ☐ Very Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Simple, ☐ Ordinary, ☐ Average, ☐ Below Average, ☐ No wooden work, ☐ No survey
Interior decoration	☐ Excellent, ☐ Very Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Simple, ☐ Ordinary, ☐ Average, ☐ Below Average, ☐ No wooden work, ☐ No Survey
Any defects in the Group Housing Society	~· β
Any violation done in the flat	M.B
Utilities/ Facilities in the Group Housing Society	☐ Lifts, ☐ Garden, ☐ Landscaping, ☐ Swimming Pool, ☐ Gym, ☐ Club House, ☐ Walk Trails, ☐ Kids play zone, ☐ 100% Power Backup
Property currently possessed by	□ Owner, □ Vacant, □ Lessee, □ Under Construction, □ Couldn't be Surveyed, □ Property was locked, □ Bank sealed, □ Court sealed
	Are the property? Is the property merged or colluded with any other property? Is the property merged or colluded with any other property Construction Status. Total Number of Floors in the Building Floor on which Flat is situated. Type of Flat. Age of Building/ Recent improvements done. Type of Group Housing Society. Appearance/ Condition of the Building. Fixed Wooden Work. Interior decoration. Any defects in the Group Housing Society. Any violation done in the flat. Utilities/ Facilities in the Group Housing Society. Property currently possessed by.

Page 8 of 12

	Pro	Ŧ C	D (0 >		33	12		=======================================	10.	9	00	7.	6	Ç5						
.	perty	tilities	Any def Society	Inten	Fixe	Ma				= -				, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	4	Sus	2		-	
	Property currently possessed by	Utilities/ Facilities in the Group Housing Society	Any defects in the Group Housing Society	Interior decoration	Fixed Wooden Work	Maintenance of the Building		Appearance/ Condition of the Building	Type of Group Housing Society	Age of Building/ Recent Improvements done	Type of Flat	Floor on which Flat is situated	Total Number of Floors in the Building	Construction Status	is the property merged or colluded with any other property	to the property?	Are Boundaries matched	(Tick one on the basis of which valuation is to be calculated)	Covered Built-up Area	
sealed 19	B	ELiffs, D	using				□ No Survey		ÿ	rt			rs in the	Started				1) 290 8		
Property	월 그 ;	Garden	ge, □ Below Average,	Below A	710	Excellent,	□ No Survey	rage, ☐ Poor ☐ Und	High End, □ Normal. □	15 40AB	100 MM 00	GROUMO	B+ 4+ 5	☐ Built-up property in use, ☐ Under construction, started	60 60 60	sharing of other adjoining property, Access is closed due to dispute	Li res, Li No	J. J.	Covered Area, Floor Area,	THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH
ocked,			□ No wooden	□ No wooden	-1	-	er construction, \square N	☐ Very Good, ☐	□Normal. □ Affordable	J. T. C.	5/8			, Under construction	Mapor	access is available, I	The second secon	As per Map	S oor Area, □ Super Area,	
Bank sealed, Couldn't Court	Pool, Gym,		work, ☐ No Survey	1	. Consudence	☐ Good, ☐ Ordinary,	o construction,	Good, Ordinary,						on, ☐ Construction not	200	☐ Access available ear access is available		As per sh /id	Carp	/its
				*				•						¥	1	7. R. 3. P.	Pout		.61	its

7.	6.			Ċu		74	-	-	13	1	.2		ene si	8 22800A	9	alt	1	1
At what True rate Owner bought this Property?	How is the current utility of the property?		marketable?	Is property easily sellable &	in the Market of such properties?	How is Demand & Supply condition	2		property?	Any issues in marketability of the	Reputation of society	Reputation/ class of developer	MARKETAB	Commons	5	ad sy	To arrived out in the	Ea
Purchase Price 3,5cm	Excellent, Livery Co.	Good, □ Good, □ Average, □ Low, □ Poor	Comments:	∃-Yes, □ No	Supply 13-Very Good, M Good, M Average,	Demand Very Good, Good, Average, Low, Poor	Average, D Low, D Poor	☐ Legal aspects, ☐ Demand, ☐ Shape, ☐ And	Reason in case of No: Location, Surgeria	☐ Yes, ☐ No	☐ Very Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Average, ☐ Low, ☐ Foo.	El Very Good, □ Good, □ Average, □ Low, □ Poor	MARKETABILITY/SELABILITY/UTLITY DETAILS			□ Office, □ Vacant, □ Locked, □ Any other use:	☐ Residential purpose ☐ Commercial purpose, ☐ Godown,	

USE THIS SPACE FOR PROVIDING ANY ADDITIONAL DETAILS/ INFORMATION

Page 9 of 12

Present expected Sale Value of the overall property?		Any other details/ Discussion held	2 side open, North- East facing, Park facing, Legal/ Financial encumbrance, etc.)	(Similar, Lower, Better, Highly Better than the subject society) Other factors (Corner	subject Property	comparison with the subject property (Smiller, Lower, Better, Highly Better than the subject Property)	Location/ surrounding/	Legal Status (clear, negative, weak)/ No. of owners	Area Size of the Flat	Kales Type (Sale/ Edy)	Rates/ Price informed	Type of source of information (Selfer/ Property dealer/ nearby people)	Contact No.	Name (source of	Particulara (Avail.
an l		NA			0	¥-	Base Case			3				×	Bubject Property
9 7.	j		1	JAN I COK	100%	JORROUHD -ING		CCGDR	-4.65000s	JACC.	20 FT 2016/	PROPERTY	4.008001	William	Gomparable 1
)		1	SADELLES	150%	JORROW HD	1430	Comp	1500 59.12	JACC -	CANC-JOIC!	Property	5-20 E	CHARLOPLE	(Available to the first subject Comparable 1 Comparable 2

UNDERTAKING BY THE CUSTOMER

onfirm that I have made the inspection of the subject property to the surveyor of R.K. Associates, which is correct property in question for which the documents have been provided/ submitted by ms. I further confirm that I am aware of all the information related to the that I am aware of all the information related to the subject property and I have provided all its information to the surveyor true to the best of my knowledge. Live surveyor true to the best of my knowledge. I understand that any false or manipulative information provided by me will be considered as cheating with the professional organization since it will lead to incorrect valuation report and I'd be solely responsible for this unlawful act and will bear the charges for the changes! modifications which have to undergo due to the false information. I also undertake that I have not given any cash or in kind to any member of R.K Associates to influence the Value of the Property or favor any individual or organization and the same is not accepted or asked by the member of R.K. Associates. Any such act will lead to cancellation of the material prepared by R.K Associates with forfeiting of the fees and I'll be completely responsible for its repercussions and legal actions taken for it.

IMPORTANT: We have not authorized any of our person/ Surveyor to take Cash or kind from the customers in any situation. In case Surveyor or any member of R.K Associates asks for any money or kind from you then kindly please inform on number +91-9958632707, 0120-4110117. Our Valuation process is very stringent and have multiple check points to ensure correct & error free reports to keep the lending agency risk free. In case Surveyor claims that he would be able to arbitrary effect the Valuation figures unfairly or as per your requirement & need, then he is making a false claim to you and we request you to complaint such act immediately on the number provided above.

Name	SHICKOMAR
Relationship with owner	EMPIOYEE
Signature	9.0
Mobile No.	9702344395
Date	29/08/24

UNDERTAKING BY THE SURVEYOR

I confirm that I have carried out the Survey of the property properly as per the fair professional best practices and Valuation & Survey policy guidelines issued by R.K Associates. I have not taken any cash or kind from the customer nor have I come into any kind of influence of the customer / bank for arbitrary providing the Property Valuation as per one's need. I further state that I have not given any assurances to the customer nor given any wrong or false information or statement. In case at any point of time it is found that I have done any kind of fraudulent activity in this case and misled the company then I understand its legal consequences and appropriate penal action which company can take against me. Also in regard to it any monetary or reputation loss will be recovered from me by the company.

For File No.	VIS(2024-21)-PC	320-281-37
Surveyor Name	DHAWAC	5/0/0
Signature		
Date	29/08/24	

Page 11 of 12

SSOCIATES*

-idinment and I have taken is based on various facts. sonal interest, partiality ices and Valuation &

, angles using my

Enclosure: 6

SURVEY SUMMARY SHEET (TO BE ENCLOSED WITH VALUATION REPORT)

(Version 1.0) | Date of implementation: 10.04.2017

Every Valuation report at R.K Associates is prepared based on the thorough survey of the property carried out by our Engineering for Banker/ concerned by our Engineering Surveyor. This Survey Summary Sheet is for the information of Banker/ concerned interested organization in interested organization. Detailed Survey Form can also be made available to the interested organization report based on case it is required to cross check what information our surveyor has given in site inspection report based on which Valuation

		which Valuation report is p	repared.	1-00). PC300-	181-3						
	1.	File No.	VIJ(10)	tec southo	017.678						
	2.	Name of the Surveyor	DHPWAR	THE SOUTHOU	y porte						
	3.	Borrower Name	MIS. 17	100	CANCEL PARIC,						
	4.	Name of the Owner	MIS. HOTEC SOSTHESS PARIC, COLDES MANRATUA BUSTHESS PARIC, CHATCOPER CAST PSICED CHATCOPER CAST PSICED Owner, D-Representative, D No one was available, D Property is locked, survey Towner, D-Representative, D No one was available, D Property is locked, survey Towner, D-Representative, D No one was available, D Property is locked, survey								
	5.	Property Address which has to	be GHATICOP	FR CAST No one was available	property is locked, survey						
	-	Property shown & identified by	at Owner, Represen	tative,	· No						
			could not be done from	inside	Contact No.						
	1	spot	Name	970	2344395						
	1		SHIUCUN	7/7/	ne deed, From name plate ner/ owner representative,						
		the stand by the	From schedule of th	e properties mentione	er/ owner representative,						
	7.	How Property is Identified by the	displayed on the prope	rty, dentified by the	property could not be done,						
		Surveyor	Enquired from nearDV D	From schedule of the properties mentioned in the deed, Trom schedule of the properties mentioned in the deed, Trom schedule of the properties mentioned in the deed, Trom schedule of the properties mentioned in the deed, Trom schedule of the property owner representative, I displayed on the property could not be done, Enquired from nearby people, I Identification of the property could not be done, Enquired from nearby people, I Identification of the property could not be done,							
- 1			Enquired from nearly p	ii	tab the boundaries,						
1	- 1		Survey was not done	relevant papers available	to match the se-						
H	8.	Are Boundaries matched	Yes, \(\) No, \(\) No	Lia available documents	to match the boundaries,						
- 1	0.										
1		iurvey Type	☐ Full survey (inside-out	with measurements & photog	ranhs)						
1	9. 5	urvey Type	☐ Half Survey (Measurements from outside & process								
	ا د		☐ Only photographs taken (No measurements) ☐ NPA								
1			Property was locked. Possessee didn't allow to hispect the								
1		eason for Half survey or only									
1	ph	otographs taken	T	extment Residential Hous	e, □ Low Rise Apartment, □						
1	1. Tyl	pe of Property	□ Flat in Multistoried Apartment, □ Residential House, □ Low Rise Apartment, Residential Builder Floor, □ Commercial Land & Building, □ Commercial Office,								
1		19	Residential Builder Floor,	Commercial Land & Bund	Maria D Hotel D Industrial.						
1	-		Commercial Shop, Commercial Floor, Shopping Mall, Hotel, Industrial,								
	1		☐ Institutional, ☐ School	☐ Institutional, ☐ School Building, ☐ Vacant Residential Plot, ☐ Vacant Industrial							
	1		Plot, ☐ Agricultural Land		*						
	-		Fielf-measured. ☐ Sami	ole measurement, 🗆 No mea	asurement						
12		erty Measurement	D Was flat in multi storey	building so measurement n	ot required						
13.	Reas	on for no measurement	☐ It's a flat in multi storey building so measurement not required ☐ Property was locked, ☐ Owner/ possessee didn't allow it, ☐ NPA property so didn't enter the property, ☐ Very Large Property, practically not possible to								
	1										
		7	measure the area within lir	nited time \square Any other Rea	son:						
14.	Land A	rea of the Property	As per Title deed	As per Map	As per site survey						
				-							
15.	Covere	d Built-up Area	As per Title deed	As per Map	As per site survey						
			299359.4	219359.AL	2100 59.10						
6.	Propert	y possessed by at the time of	☐ Owner, ☐ Vacant, ☐ Le	ssee. Under Construction	on, Couldn't be Surveyed,						
	survey		☐ Property was locked, ☐ E	Pank spaled Constitution	ON REMA						
7.	Any neg	ative observation of the		balk Sealed, L. Court sealed	9 3/1/6/11						
	, -0	and the second of the	CALL OF LANGUAGE CO.								
				THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF T	STATE OF THE PARTY						

	property during survey	Access available in a
18.	ts independent access available to the property	☐ Clear independent access is available, ☐ Access available in sharing, so adjoining property, ☐ No clear access is available, ☐ Access is closed due to discourse ☐ Yes, ☐ No, ☐ Only with Temporary boundaries
19.	Is property clearly demarcated with permanent boundaries?	☐ Yes, ☐ No, ☐ Only with Temporary
20.	Is the property merged or colluded with any other property	Please refer attached sheet named 'Property rate Information Details.'
21.	Local Information References on property rates	Please refer attached sheet named Property

Endorsement:

1. Signature of the Person who was present from the owner side to identify the property:

Undertaking: I have shown the correct property and provided the correct information about the property to the surveyor of R.K Associates to the best of my knowledge for which Valuation has to be prepared. In case I have shown wrong property or misled the valuer company in any way then I'll be solely responsible for this unlawful act.

Name of the Person:

EMPIOYEE F.

Relation:

Signature:

Date: 29/08/24

In case not signed then mention the reason for it: \Box No one was available, \Box Property is locked, \Box Owner/ representative refused to sign it,
Any other reason:

2. Surveyor Signature who did site inspection:

Undertaking: I have inspected the property and cross verified the property details at site to the extent of a. Matching boundaries of the property, b. Sample measurement of its area, c. Physical condition, d. Property rates as per local information with what is mentioned in the property documents provided to me by the Bank/ interested organization. I have not come under influence of anyone during site inspection and have only recorded the true and factual details in the survey form which I come across during the site survey. I understand that giving any manipulative information in the survey form will lead to incorrect Valuation report which is an unlawful act and i'll be solely responsible for doing it.

Name of the Surveyor:

b. Signature: Date:

29/08/29